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FINAL REGISTRATION

OF PLAYERS '

COMPETITION

VENUE

TEAM
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AFC U-16 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Vietnam YFTC Field no.1, Hanoi(VIETNAM)Vietnam YFTC Field no.3, Hanoi(VIETNAM)

PALESTINE

AFC ID.
AFC/92515/PLE
AFC/92195/PLE
AFC/92200/PLE
AFC/92204/PLE
AFC/92194/PLE
AFC/83306/PLE
AFC/83429/PLE
AFC/83301/PLE
AFC/63702/PLE
AFC/63698/PLE
AFC/83299/PLE
AFC/92517/PLE
AFC/83304/PLE
AFC/92211/PLE
AFC/92196/PLE
AFC/92438/PLE
AFC/92209/PLE
AFC/106837/PLE
AFC/103455/PLE
AFC/103302/PLE

Approved By:

Date:

Name of Player
ZEIN ABUTAYYOUN
NADINE BANNOURA
SILINA MATAR
NOUR JABER

HALA SARAWI
VIOLETTE BANDA
MIRNA ALATRASH
NAMIR HAMAD
LAILA K S ALSHAIKH
MAJDOLIN M. I. MOHAMMAD
NICOL ALSOOS
MIAR BANNOURA
SIREEN GHATTAS
HANADI ADWAIK
JOELLE DAHDAH
JOUDI KHALIL

ZEIN MUSLEH

LEEN NAZZAL
JENIVER SHATTA
CYNTIA BOTTO

Match Commissioner (Full name)

Signature

Date of Birth Jersey Name Position

25-12-2001
29-04-2001
14-07-2002
23-01-2001
14-02-2003
06-12-2001
07-01-2001
17-09-2001
20-03-2001
08-04-2001
19-10-2002
05-06-2001
29-05-2001
08-05-2001
18-07-2002
30-04-2003
04-08-2001
13-06-2001
09-05-2003
16-07-2002

S.GHATTAS

Goal Keeper
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Goal Keeper
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player

Goal Keeper

Team Manager (Full name)
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