Asian Football Confederation

AFC House:

Jalan 1/155B, Bukit Jalil, 57000 Kuala Lumpur. Malaysia Tel: 03-8994 3388 (Hunting) Fax: 603-8994 2689



FINAL REGISTRATION OF PLAYERS

COMPETITION AFC U-16 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

VENUE

Vietnam YFTC Field no.1, Hanoi(VIETNAM) Vietnam YFTC Field no.3, Hanoi(VIETNAM)

TEAM

PALESTINE

Jsy No.	AFC ID.	Name of Player	Date of Birth	Jersey Name	Position
1	AFC/92515/PLE	ZEIN ABUTAYYOUN	25-12-2001		Goal Keeper
2	AFC/92195/PLE	NADINE BANNOURA	29-04-2001		Field Player
3	AFC/92200/PLE	SILINA MATAR	14-07-2002		Field Player
4	AFC/92204/PLE	NOUR JABER	23-01-2001		Field Player
5	AFC/92194/PLE	HALA SARAWI	14-02-2003		Field Player
7	AFC/83306/PLE	VIOLETTE BANDA	06-12-2001		Field Player
8	AFC/83429/PLE	MIRNA ALATRASH	07-01-2001		Field Player
9	AFC/83301/PLE	NAMIR HAMAD	17-09-2001		Field Player
10	AFC/63702/PLE	LAILA K S ALSHAIKH	20-03-2001		Field Player
11	AFC/63698/PLE	MAJDOLIN M. I. MOHAMMAD	08-04-2001		Field Player
12	AFC/83299/PLE	NICOL ALSOOS	19-10-2002		Field Player
13	AFC/92517/PLE	MIAR BANNOURA	05-06-2001		Field Player
14	AFC/83304/PLE	SIREEN GHATTAS	29-05-2001	S.GHATTAS	Field Player
15	AFC/92211/PLE	HANADI ADWAIK	08-05-2001		Field Player
16	AFC/92196/PLE	JOELLE DAHDAH	18-07-2002		Goal Keeper
17	AFC/92438/PLE	JOUDI KHALIL	30-04-2003		Field Player
18	AFC/92209/PLE	ZEIN MUSLEH	04-08-2001		Field Player
19	AFC/106837/PLE	LEEN NAZZAL	13-06-2001		Field Player
20	AFC/103455/PLE	JENIVER SHATTA	09-05-2003		Field Player
22	AFC/103302/PLE	CYNTIA BOTTO	16-07-2002		Goal Keeper

Approved By:		
	Match Commissioner (Full name)	Team Manager (Full name)
	Signature	Signature
Date:		